◆ Product Description
・2.15×1.15mm Max.(L×W),0.6mm Max. Height.
・DCR Range: 0.05~0.80Ω
・In addition to the standards versions shown here,
  custom inductors are also available to meet your exact requirements.
◆ Feature
 .Availing EMI suppressing in 4 lines by one chip
 .Highly effective in designing a higher density circuit

.4
5
~
0
.5
5
0
.5
~
1
.
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Specification
SARZ2010-4D060 0~15 100 0.05 500
SARZ2010-4D190 19±25% 100 0.10 500
SARZ2010-4D600 60±25% 100 0.35 300
SARZ2010-4D121 120±25% 100 0.40 300
SARZ2010-4D221 220±25% 100 0.50 300
SARZ2010-4D471 470±25% 100 0.70 200
SARZ2010-4D601 600±25% 100 0.80 100
※Description of Part Name
0.5±0.10
DCR　(Ω)
Max.